FORM 34

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE 1984
(Section 236(1) and 464)

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

1. Incorporation Number

2. Name of the Company JS GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at 30-DEC-11
No. of Total Shares
Shareholders Shareholdings Held
259 Shareholding From 1 To 100 8,187
374 Shareholding From 101 To 500 104,206
164 Shareholding From 501 To 1000 135,712
265 Shareholding From 1001 To 5000 534,646
44 Shareholding From 5001 To 10000 342,917
15 Shareholding From 10001 To 15000 193,931
2 Shareholding From 15001 To 20000 34,500
3 Shareholding From 20001 To 25000 67,380
6 Shareholding From 25001 To 30000 162,336
3 Shareholding From 30001 To 35000 93,204
1 Shareholding From 40001 To 45000 42,499
1 Shareholding From 50001 To 55000 52,233
1 Shareholding From 55001 To 60000 56,766
2 Shareholding From 60001 To 65000 125,255
1 Shareholding From 65001 To 70000 67,509
1 Shareholding From 90001 To 95000 91,950
1 Shareholding From 285001 To 290000 286,445
1 Shareholding From 340001 To 345000 340,323
1 Shareholding From 21730001 To 21735000 21,734,832
1 Shareholding From 25525001 To 25530000 25,525,169

1,146 50,000,000




Categories of Shareholders
INSURANCE COMPANIES
EFU LIFE ASSURANCE LTD

ASKARI GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Sub-Totals

DIRECTORS, CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AND THEIR

SPOUSE AND MINOR CHILDREN

MR. MUHAMMAD KAMRAN NASIR
MR. NAIEF ABDULLATIF SULAIMAN
ADIL MATCHESWALA
MR. SHAHID HAMEED
MR. KASHIF SHAFI KHAN
ASLAM KHALIQ
MR. ADIL MATCHESWALA
MR. ASLAM KHALIQ
SYED NADIR SHAH
MR. AHSAN AHMED
Sub-Totals

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKING AND RELATED
PARTIES.

J S BANK LIMITED.
Global Investment House K.S.C (CLOSED) (

Sub-Totals
FOREIGN INVESTORS
SEAGRASS INVESTMENTS L.P.
KAYMO TRADING (FZE)

Sub-Totals

OTHERS

LIVE SECURITIES LIMITED

FIRST NATIONAL EQUITIES LIMITED

IGI FINEX SECURITIES LIMITED

TRUSTEE-JS GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED STAFF
M/S SHAFFI SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED
FAIR EDGE SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED
STOCK MASTER SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LTD.
FIRST NATIONAL EQUITIES LIMITED

BEAMING INVESTMENT & SECURITIES (PVT) LI

Shares Held

340,323
3,219
343,542

20,710

25,525,169
21,734,832
47,260,001

56,766
14,489
71,255

1,449

33
200
186

559
500

Percentage
%

94 .52



OTHERS

DARSON SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 13,213
HAJI ABDUL SATTAR SECURITIES (PVT) LIMIT 2
JAMSHAID AND HASAN SECURITIES (PVT) LTD 1
ARIF HABIB LIMITED 4,187
AMER SECURITIES (PVT) LTD 600
MUHAMMAD AHMED NADEEM SECURITIES (SMC-PV 1
M.R. SECURITIES (SMC-PVT) LTD. 100
ISMAIL ABDUL SHAKOOR SECURITIES (PRIVATE 139
SNM SECURITIES (PVT) LTD. 1,433
AKD SECURITIES LIMITED - AKD TRADE 1,453
DOSSLANI'S SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 1,000
ICIL (PVT) LIMITED. 7,000
FAIR EDGE SECURITIES (PVT) LTD 2
EXCEL SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED 400
NH SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED. 289
NH HOLDINGS (PVT) LTD 289
H M INVESTMENTS (PVT) LIMITED 289
SARFRAZ MAHMOOD (PRIVATE) LTD 100
PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES LIMITED 413
PRUDENTIAL SECURITIES LIMITED 219
SHAFFI SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 300
AMZ SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 1,448
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LI 1,001
TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD. 1,259
Sub-Totals : 38,068 0.08

Individual

Local - Individuals 2,266,424

Sub-Totals : 2,266,424 4.53

G-Totals : 50,000,000 100.00




